
HT PT ET Duration Title Region Presenter
6:00 AM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 0:30 Welcome - Navy Marine Species Monitoring Program Overview Joel Bell / Jessica Chen

6:30 AM 9:30 AM 12:30 PM 0:20 Northeast pinniped monitoriong AFTT Monica DeAngelis
6:50 AM 9:50 AM 12:50 PM 0:20 Chesapeake Bay pinniped haulout surveys AFTT Danielle Jones
7:10 AM 10:10 AM 1:10 PM 0:15 Chesapeake Bay pinniped camera trap monitoring AFTT Deanna Rees
7:25 AM 10:25 AM 1:25 PM 0:05 Estimating seal abundance in Virginia from timelapse camera survesy AFTT Len Thomas
7:30 AM 10:30 AM 1:30 PM 0:30 Discussion & Break
8:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 0:20 GOMEX Rice's whale monitoring AFTT Melissa Soldevilla

8:20 AM 11:20 AM 2:20 PM 0:20 Density and abundance of Cuvier’s and Blainville’s beaked whales in the Mariana Archipelago 
estimated using drifting acoustic recorders MITT Janelle Badger

8:40 AM 11:40 AM 2:40 PM 0:20 Passive acoustic monitoring for beaked whales in the Mariana Islands MITT Holger Klinck
9:00 AM 12:00 PM 3:00 PM 1:30 LUNCH

10:30 AM 1:30 PM 4:30 PM 0:20 Telemetry and genetic identity of Chinook salmon in Alaska GOA Andrew Seitz / Michael Courtney
10:50 AM 1:50 PM 4:50 PM 0:20 Acoustic telemetry of Alaska Chinook in Washington and occurrence relative to SRKW NWTT David Huff / Joe Smith
11:40 AM 2:40 PM 5:40 PM 0:20 Green sturgeon acoustic tagging along Washington coast NWTT Matthew Sturza
11:10 AM 2:10 PM 5:10 PM 0:30 Discussion & Break
12:00 PM 3:00 PM 6:00 PM 0:20 Gulf sturgeon distribution in Panama City AFTT Dewayne Fox / Matthew Breece
12:20 PM 3:20 PM 6:20 PM 0:20 Atlantic and shortnose sturgeon monitoring in the Gulf of Maine AFTT Joe Iafrate
12:40 PM 3:40 PM 6:40 PM 0:20 Living Marine Resources Program Update Anu Kumar
1:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM
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0:20 Summary of 2022-23 field work Andy Read
0:30 Pulsed MFAS analyses, results, and products Brandon Southall
0:15 New analytic approaches and applications Rob Schick
0:10 Next Steps Brandon Southall

7:15 AM 10:15 AM 1:15 PM 0:30 Discussion & Break
7:45 AM 10:45 AM 1:45 PM 0:20 Pilot whale & beaked whale photo ID AFTT Andy Read
8:05 AM 11:05 AM 2:05 PM 0:15 Odontocete surveys and tagging at PMRF HRC Robin Baird 

8:20 AM 11:20 AM 2:20 PM 0:20 Exposure and responses of satellite tagged whales at PMRF, w/update on 
BWB/BW43 effort HRC/SOCAL Elizabeth Henderson

8:40 AM 11:40 AM 2:40 PM 0:20 PMRF PAM detection, classification, and localization HRC Cameron Martin
9:00 AM 12:00 PM 3:00 PM 1:30 LUNCH
10:30 AM 1:30 PM 4:30 PM 0:20 Stranding investigations in the Pacific Islands HRC/MITT Kristi West
10:50 AM 1:50 PM 4:50 PM 0:20 Disease investigations in the Pacific Islands HRC/MITT Kristi West
11:10 AM 2:10 PM 5:10 PM 0:20 Update on Marianas beaked whale workshop MITT Jessica Chen / Julie Rivers
11:30 AM 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 0:30 Discussion & Break
12:00 PM 3:00 PM 6:00 PM 0:20 ONR Marine Mammals & Biology Program Update Mike Weise
12:20 PM 3:20 PM 6:20 PM 0:15 Marine Mammal "Sound & Health" Brittany Jones (NMMF)
12:35 PM 3:35 PM 6:35 PM 0:20 Monitoring Program Update and Research & Monitoring Summit Summary Joel Bell
12:55 PM 3:55 PM 6:55 PM
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6:00 AM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 0:20 Marine Species Monitoring for PCoD (MSM4PCOD) Cormac Booth
6:20 AM 9:20 AM 12:20 PM 0:20 VACAPES outer continental shelf cetacean study AFTT Amy Engelhaupt
6:40 AM 9:40 AM 12:40 PM 0:20 Mid-Atlantic baleen whale monitoring AFTT Jess Aschettino
7:00 AM 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 0:30 North Atlantic right whales AFTT Bell / A. DeAngelis / Engelhaupt
7:30 AM 10:30 AM 1:30 PM 0:30 Discussion & Break
8:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 0:20 Acoustic ecology of Atlantic shelf break species AFTT Annamaria DeAngelis
8:20 AM 11:20 AM 2:20 PM 0:20 MITT sea turtle tagging MITT Alexander Gaos
8:40 AM 11:40 AM 2:40 PM 0:20 Point Mugu Sea Range monitoring SOCAL Elizabeth Seacord
9:00 AM 12:00 PM 3:00 PM 1:30 LUNCH
10:30 AM 1:30 PM 4:30 PM 0:20 JSWTR surveys and M3R species verifications AFTT Andy Read / Nancy DiMarzio
10:50 AM 1:50 PM 4:50 PM 0:20 M3R developments at JSWTR and AUTEC AFTT Nancy DiMarzio
11:10 AM 2:10 PM 5:10 PM 0:20 M3R at SOAR and PMRF SOCAL/HRC Nancy DiMarzio
11:30 AM 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 0:30 Discussion & Break
12:00 PM 3:00 PM 6:00 PM 0:20 Cuvier’s beaked whales and fin whales at SOAR SOCAL Greg Schorr
12:20 PM 3:20 PM 6:20 PM 0:20 PAM for beaked whales at SCORE and CalCOFI results SOCAL Simone Baumann-Pickering
12:40 PM 3:40 PM 6:40 PM 0:20 Wrap up & Adjourn
1:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM
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